Arets Herrgolfare 2023

HCP  Antal 10-maj 17-maj 24-maj 31-maj Total

1 Sten-Ake Saikoff 239 3] 2 10 8 20
2 Pelle Lindeman 17,9 3 6 6 6 18
3 Mathias Knutsson 4,2 3| 10 2 3 15
Daniel Martin Olsson 5,0 3] 4 10 1 15
Anders Sdderlind 7,4 3 8 1 6 15

6 Sten Aberg 247 3| 2 1 10 13
7 Kent Rosenberg 8,8 3 1 6 4 11
UIf Bjérkman 17,1 3 1 8 2 11

9 Dennis Skogman 3,0 1 10 10
Hampus Bergsman 5,2 2 2 8 10
Jens Lovnér 7,2 3 1 8 1 10
Albin Sterner 13,1 2 5 5 10
Lennart Wassberg 151 3| 8 1 1 10
Kjell Edlund 206 1| 10 10

15 Mats Gorrel 5,4 3 2 5 1 8
16 Claes-Henrik Silfver 6,2 3 1 4 2 7
Raymond Westin Eld 15,1 2 6 1 7

Bo Carlson 15,5 2 5 2 7
Gunnar Thilén 16,8 3 2 4 1 7
Hans Osterman 29,3 3 1 1 5 7

21 Peter Carlsson 12,3 3 2 2 2 6
Thomas Lindén 16,4 3 3 1 2 6
Thomas Danielsson 23,0 3 4 1 1 6

24 Claes Helgesson 0,8 2 3 2 5
Alexander Bugarski 10,8 3| 3 1 1 5
Lennart Nilsson 16,6 1 5 5
Pierre Cruse 17,4 2 1 4 5
Manfred Nobauer 29,8 3 1 1 3 5

29 Mikael Glavenius 8,6 3 1 1 2 4
Harald Lickner 12,2 3 1 2 4
Lars L66v 14,2 2 2 2 4
Kjell Larsson 15,6 3 2 1 1 4
Goran Kronstrom 16,6 3 2 1 1 4
Thomas Stenberg 17,5 3 2 1 1 4
Per-Erik Olsson 17,7 2 1 3 4
Erik Andersson 18,2 3 2 1 1 4
Per-Anders Andersson 27,4 3 1 1 2 4

38 Gustav Pettersson 7,3 3 1 1 1 3
Mikael Wennerstrém 9,0 3 1 1 1 3
Reda El Guennouni 9,1 2 1 2 3
Robert Johansson 9,7 3 1 1 1 3
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Morgan Aronsson
Joakim Hellblad
Michael Axelsson
Jonas Eriksson
Patrik Ernst

Kjell Wennerstrom
Joacim Wictorsson
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Oscar Oscarsson
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Knut Evers

Agge Erixon

Mats Rudqvist
Sverker Granberg
Magnus Andersson
Stefan Hagstrom
Anders Magnusson
Andreas Bood
Hans-Ove Blixt
Daniel Berg
Stefan Bood

Leif Olsson

Joakim Erixon
Svante Bjorklund
Olle Nahls

Rolf Svensson
Christer Spangberg
John Arnott

Boe Weimers
Johan Olsson
Christian Larsson
Kjell Aronsson
Michael Jansson
Kristian Karlsson
Robin Ojergérd
Christian Schiller
Jonas Persson

9,8

11,5
11,6
11,7
12,3
12,8
13,6
14,1
14,6
15,8
15,8
17,5
18,1
18,3
18,4
19,0
21,3
21,9
22,7
23,2
25,5
25,9
8,8

11,0
13,3
13,4
14,5
14,6
14,9
17,6
18,1
19,1
211
21,3
22,0
23,3
29,6
2,4

6,2

6,2

7,5

8,0

10,3
10,9
11,3

=) A A A A A A A N DNDN 22NN 2NN DNDNDNDN_2NODNOOOWLOWOLONONOVOLOWOLONOVOLWLWLWLODN

R R R NR R R R R R

R R R R R R RN

=

RN R R R [ O = O = N

P NR R R R R R R

P R NP RPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRRR R

R N R P NPRP R

P R R R R R RFRP R NNDNNNMNMNMNDNDNDNNNNDMNNMNNMNMNDNDNDNOWWOWOWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwwwwwww



Joakim Axelsson
Jon Nilsson
Jorgen Lindahl
Mikael Hoglund
Thomas Hallgren
Anders Backlund
Conny Henriksson
Jan Carlsson
Reijo Langstrom
Lars Lund
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